VKR—-30

Q

)
b““w\%’l/’lldﬂhﬂm“ ﬂﬂﬂ’wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ\l “’b \
o\ G E NN Q i
L)tlllunuunRRRn . = >/
= R D =
\)

i 'Io\n..l\»&v LI117777]]] N\V“/,t
S0 —— A LD

N r.»\\ 77 =
Y

£

) )
&/,
\@

A
AN

\1\ rn\

V/.

Py

VERSION 0009




VKR—30

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET | PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
Qty.
Al. 3/8"X3” HEX HEAD BOLT -—-----———=-——~- [2pcs]| A [LPCS] C [tPCs]
A2. 3/8"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT --————--———- [6PCS] 6\,
A3. 3/8"X2 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT --——==——=———- [2PCS] -
A4. 5/16"X2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT ------————- [4PCS]| 5 [1pcs]
A5. 5/16”X1” HEX HEAD BOLT -————-—--—————- [2PCS]
Bi. 3/8”" NYLON LOCK NUT --———=--==——————- [8PCS] -
C1. 3/8" (LD)WASHER ————————-—————————— [6PCS] .
C2. 5/16" (LD)WASHER ———————————————————— [6PCS] y
C3. 5/16" SPRING WASHER --——————————————~— [6PCS] *
D1. 2"X2"X1.8t END CAP (9211—005) —————————— [ZPCS]
D2. 95X140mm NO-SLIP TAPE (9310—035) ————[ZPCS]
D3. 2"X2” END CAP (9211-040) ———-————-——— —[2PCS]
1PCS
D4. #1"X135 RUBBER GRIP (9212-017)-------- [4PCS] B {1pes]  F [zPCS] G [2PCS]
w om m m s A = =
& & & 7 H [1PCS]
B1 C1 C2 C3
8 © ® ° ’
D1 D2 D3 D4 ‘ I [ZPCS]
< ) \s
1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8
E | | | [ L L | [ 1 | l | [ | ] | 1 | e | | |
) I 1 I I l | I | I I I I l | I I | I 1 I 1 I ) I 1 I ] I 1 l




EXM3000—-A

PAGE 2




